
ALLEGATO A

N. PROT. CODICE ISTANZA CIGD AZIENDA

1 293208 082020CIGS053003 DEL BROCCO MANILO

2 293243 082020CIGS057253 MANU 44 SRLS

3 293087 082020CIGS057788 DBF IMPIANTI SRL

4 293222 082020CIGS062867 MAGGINI GIANMARCO

5 293225 082020CIGS062495 DI PORTO CESARE

6 293218 082020CIGS043247 WALL STREET BAR SRL

7 293122 082020CIGS062832 SIVIERI ROBERTO

8 293216 082020CIGS041448 TRADE ALL SERVICES SRLS

9 293258 082020CIGS057566 PROGETTO INFISSI INTERIOR DESIGNE S.R.L.

10 293223 082020CIGS053213 BANNATI GIOVANNA

11 293238 082020CIGS052502 GALU SAS DI LAURA LUZI

12 293215 082020CIGS058801 SAG CIM SRL

13 293213 082020CIGS062678 GIORGIA S.R.L

14 293233 082020CIGS040781 LELUROMA 2018 SRL

15 293250 082020CIGS043249 PENNACCHIETTI PAOLO

16 293241 082020CIGS060376 SPACEPLANNERS SRL

17 293228 082020CIGS048814 EFFELLEGI PRATI SRL

18 293247 082020CIGS051562 AV SRLS

19 293254 082020CIGS050626 FUGA DI MEZZANOTTE SRL UNIP

20 293266 082020CIGS062653 TOSTI ANGELO

21 293265 082020CIGS062930 BATTAGLINI ARREDA SRL

22 293245 082020CIGS048841 REHL RODOLFO

23 293267 082020CIGS052249 SCIATTELLA BAR SRLS

24 293272 082020CIGS052853 SCATOLIFICIO VENTURI SRL

25 293253 082020CIGS046905 SALTARELLI STEFANO

26 293277 082020CIGS060803 PALMACCI PIETRO

27 293240 082020CIGS050780 S.S. LAZIO SCHERMA ARICCIA A.S.D.

28 293280 082020CIGS040784 RAMPICHINI STEFANO

29 293282 082020CIGS062463 CANTONE LUIGI

30 293259 082020CIGS057702 O VELLETRANO DI CHIARI MICHELE

31 293279 082020CIGS062447 SANTARELLI TIZIANA SRLS

32 293276 082020CIGS056666 DI FABIO CARLA

33 293256 082020CIGS060748 ARENA GILBERTO STUDIO DENTISTICO

34 293268 082020CIGS059485 EFFECI CERAMICHE SRL

35 293242 082020CIGS060167 GOLF CLUB PARCO DI ROMA SSD A RESPONSABILITA' LIMITATA

36 293257 082020CIGS051718 ANGELETTI SRL

37 293275 082020CIGS059610 CHIROPRACTIC LABORATORY SRL

38 293270 082020CIGS042167 LA PIAZZETTA SAS DI APHEL GIANLUCA E C

39 293444 082020CIGS058429 LATINO PAMELA

40 293454 082020CIGS060313 DE GIOVANNI GIUSEPPE

41 293457 082020CIGS050778 SA.FA.CE. SRL

42 293426 082020CIGS042782 BUZZI FRANCESCA GIUSEPPINA

43 293458 082020CIGS045677 PELLICCIOTTI SOCIETA' IMMOBILIARE SRL

44 293464 082020CIGS052597 DREAM MOVIE SNC

45 293461 082020CIGS059132 MOOD DI ROBERTO PERILLI SNC

46 293431 082020CIGS048831 ZUCCHET SRL

47 293439 082020CIGS036849 DATU MARY CLAIRE GAZA

48 293441 082020CIGS048397 GREMA SRLS

49 293466 082020CIGS052690 CHELINI SNC



50 293485 082020CIGS062984 LA NORCINERIA DI GIUSEPPE ROSSINI

51 293491 082020CIGS062918 DE INTRONA ALESSANDRO

52 293442 082020CIGS062994 MANUEL SIMONE SRLS

53 293462 082020CIGS056624 MARGANI MAURIZIO

54 293468 082020CIGS044186 TECHNOSHOP S.R.L.

55 293474 082020CIGS056881 ANTICO CAFFE'' DEL BRASILE SRL

56 293428 082020CIGS049224 SERVIZI EUROPA SOC COOP

57 293428 082020CIGS057270 LGM SRLS

58 293434 082020CIGS053212 PIZZUTI ESTER

59 293463 082020CIGS055549 AREA 2010

60 293450 082020CIGS054465 DGH SRLS

61 293440 082020CIGS043489 FAIDO ANTONIO

62 293471 082020CIGS046099 SMART AGENCY SRL

63 293488 082020CIGS049612 SQUILLACI MARCO

64 293490 082020CIGS058761 D'AGOSTINO FRANCESCO

65 293453 082020CIGS055390 D'APONTE MARIA

66 293489 082020CIGS051785 CRISTINI CLAUDIA

67 293493 082020CIGS044351 WORLD 2006 COSTRUZIONI SRL

68 293443 082020CIGS060280 CENTRO SCARPE DI MARTINO CIRO

69 293449 082020CIGS057572 TIKI TAKA DI PASQUALINI STEFANO

70 293460 082020CIGS059715 CARNOVALE GIAMPIERO

71 293472 082020CIGS062548 SAPAL BILIARDI SRL

72 293484 082020CIGS063099 F.LLI  FABIO ED EMILIANO ABBONDANZA SNC

73 293498 082020CIGS058406 LEGGIADRIA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

74 293504 082020CIGS058939 DE TULLIO &amp; PARTNERS SRL

75 293483 082020CIGS063085 BEAUTY IN PERSON SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

76 293510 082020CIGS062031 SPINELLI TANCREDI DI SPINELLI GIANCARLO E C SNC

77 293520 082020CIGS041707 Q FASHION GROUP SRLS

78 293500 082020CIGS057936 CR8 ARREDI SRLS

79 293492 082020CIGS054235 FABRIZIO ALESSANDRA

80 293477 082020CIGS059370 AL SHATWI FAHAD HAMAD

81 293503 082020CIGS063076 MIGLIORELLI GIOVANNI

82 293514 082020CIGS062960 RETAIL PARTNER DI SUBIACO MARIO

83 293495 082020CIGS059882 CALANDRELLI SRL

84 293507 082020CIGS056687 AUTOSCUOLA SANTA LUCIA SRL

85 293524 082020CIGS062877 SOSPESO SRLS

86 293521 082020CIGS046050 SOGEPA SRL

87 293519 082020CIGS060210 CONSULTING VALUE SRL

88 293532 082020CIGS060633 ANTARES CONSULTING SRL

89 293529 082020CIGS063059 ISTITUTO BARBARIGO SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

90 293538 082020CIGS062022 I.T.E.S.A. SPA

91 293540 082020CIGS053271 DODICESIMO IMMOBILIARE SRL

92 293539 082020CIGS057290 SANTO SRL

93 284769 082020CIGS037318 CEDAC SRL

94 293475 082020CIGS063107 SCACCIA CINZIA

95 293544 082020CIGS063039 GESTIONE ALBERGHI E RISTORANTI SRL

96 293486 082020CIGS044754 C.G.F. IMMOBILIARE S.R.L.

97 293515 082020CIGS062737 MOODS SRL

98 293546 082020CIGS062811 ELEKTRA COOPERATIVA SOCIALE ONLUS

99 293564 082020CIGS063017 PONTE VITTORIO SRL

100 293499 082020CIGS049552 LEONE GENNARO

101 293570 082020CIGS062300 V21 SRL

102 293512 082020CIGS062328 ARTEMISIALAB SRL



103 293467 082020CIGS038950 ACCINNI STEFANIA

104 293535 082020CIGS038959 A.C.M. ASSISTENZA CARTOINFORMATICA MOBILI SRL

105 293435 082020CIGS045343 CMS DI GIROLAMO SRL

106 293537 082020CIGS056167 EVENTI ROMA SAS DI PELOSI FLAVIA   C

107 293560 082020CIGS057398 FILIPPONI MATTEO

108 293554 082020CIGS062899 ESSETI SRL

109 293577 082020CIGS063066 AGR SRL

110 293552 082020CIGS063131 SINGH OVERSEAS SNC DI SINGH S   C

111 293553 082020CIGS060499 A   A 2103 SRL

112 293562 082020CIGS059377 CI VIVI

113 293569 082020CIGS050172 ARCI RAFFAELLA

114 293563 082020CIGS053171 NARDIELLO CAFFE' SRLS

115 293480 082020CIGS058480 LA LUMACHINA DI BIANCHELLA NOEMI

116 293576 082020CIGS056590 LANZI CLAUDIO

117 293550 082020CIGS061480 ASSIDES SERVIZI ASS E FINANZ DI CHIARA DE SANTIS   C SAS

118 293506 082020CIGS058081 ABATE NOLO SRL

119 293573 082020CIGS058671 I.F.G.  S.R.L.

120 293526 082020CIGS062989 SER CAFFE' SRL

121 293497 082020CIGS062457 ABRI MODA SRL

122 293534 082020CIGS054867 ANGELOZZI SRL

123 293545 082020CIGS062516 TEODONNO ASSICURAZIONI S.R.L.

124 293580 082020CIGS059688 MICOZZI NICOLA

125 293516 082020CIGS057311 SE.CONT. SRL

126 293533 082020CIGS063207 CIOETA RENATA CENTRO ESTETICO

127 293555 082020CIGS041730 SORGE PATRIZIA

128 293567 082020CIGS055586 CATERING SERVICE ROMA SRLS

129 293748 082020CIGS057438 DENTE ALBERTO

130 293747 082020CIGS052355 SCACCIA TOUR DI SCACCIA M.SAS

131 293756 082020CIGS060934 ASSUMMA BRUNO

132 293759 082020CIGS058775 LEONE IDROTERMICA SRL

133 293754 082020CIGS053198 SOC COOP LIBERI DI CRESCERE ARL

134 293743 082020CIGS053671 STUDIO ASSOCIATO MAUTI

135 293753 082020CIGS061833 B P SRLS

136 293767 082020CIGS060753 EVERYDAY SRL

137 293749 082020CIGS062787 ARANCIO D''ORO SRL

138 293746 082020CIGS061342 THINK BROS SRLS

139 293745 082020CIGS055582 VERULAN TRASP SOC.COOP.SOC.ARL

140 293761 082020CIGS062928 TERMOGAS DI VIRGULTI ALESSIO

141 293760 082020CIGS045384 EFFEMME SRL

142 293769 082020CIGS047601 FONDAZIONE SVILUPPO EUROPA ONLUS

143 293765 082020CIGS059928 CIEFFE RAPPRESENTANZE SRL

144 293771 082020CIGS063082 MARSELLA SIMONE

145 293770 082020CIGS046732 DATURA SRL

146 293768 082020CIGS040026 HABITUS SRL

147 293781 082020CIGS053960 SKY LAB SRL

148 293763 082020CIGS062476 AVERSANO ROBERTO

149 293792 082020CIGS062320 STREET SPORT SRL

150 293792 082020CIGS062379 STREET SPORT SRL

151 293782 082020CIGS043743 BE 1 SRL

152 293783 082020CIGS063260 MARTINO SARA

153 293790 082020CIGS053302 FOSCOLO MANUEL

154 293775 082020CIGS063212 INTERMEDIAZIONI IMMOBILIARI SIFA SRL

155 293789 082020CIGS057129 SAPONARA MARCO



156 293799 082020CIGS046770 DATURA SRL

157 293794 082020CIGS054061 BANNERDISPLAY SRL

158 293791 082020CIGS060107 THREE FURS SRLS

159 293806 082020CIGS061403 LABORATORIO ANALISI CLINICHE DI DR M. BARBATO SRL

160 293764 082020CIGS060786 I SOGNI DI ALESSIA SRLS

161 293798 082020CIGS052186 BIOMEDICA BUSINESS DIVISION SRL

162 293805 082020CIGS054767 FEREM SRL

163 293757 082020CIGS057087 GEO IMMOBILIARE DI R ROSSINI   CSAS

164 293810 082020CIGS058493 ROCCHETTI MAURO

165 293780 082020CIGS059321 SILANI PATRIZIA

166 293796 082020CIGS063173 BAR CHICCO D'ORO SNC

167 293787 082020CIGS046405 ASD ATHLETIC CLUB TERRACINA

168 293744 082020CIGS063056 SIMONELLI LEANDRO

169 293804 082020CIGS052768 TRIS SRL

170 293819 082020CIGS061193 GLOBAL HAIR SRL

171 293795 082020CIGS063268 WORD SERVICE AGENCY SRL

172 293773 082020CIGS063290 VIBRIOCOMMA S.R.L.

173 293813 082020CIGS062947 DIMENSION 2 SPORT DI MARCO FICCADENTI

174 293816 082020CIGS062506 NOVADRAFT SRL

175 293814 082020CIGS047393 FILIPPI GIORGIO

176 293826 082020CIGS062875 IMMOBILIARE GUIDONIA SRL

177 293822 082020CIGS062391 RISTORANTE I NOBILI DI NOBILI M. &amp; C SAS

178 293800 082020CIGS040396 STUDIO NOTARILE LOMBARDO

179 293820 082020CIGS061965 MISS CHEESECAKE DI RIZZI SERAFINA

180 293818 082020CIGS050227 MANZO SANTINO

181 293784 082020CIGS062909 G GROUP SRL

182 293828 082020CIGS051334 TITTOBET SRLS

183 293830 082020CIGS051533 VALLE GIANCARLO

184 293815 082020CIGS048628 TROMBETTA SIMONE &amp; C. SAS AG. SARA ASSICURAZIONI

185 293825 082020CIGS042762 VM OPTIC SRL

186 293827 082020CIGS051602 ET RAPPRESENTANZE DI ENZO TARTAGLIONE

187 293803 082020CIGS051627 SUPINO DANIELE

188 293837 082020CIGS051698 STEGGI SRLS

189 293817 082020CIGS052196 SPORTS   WELLNESS SRL

190 293832 082020CIGS059914 06630081005

191 293834 082020CIGS053065 STEMMA SNC

192 293849 082020CIGS047093 MARCHETTI MONICA

193 293840 082020CIGS046751 CICLAMINO SM SRLS

194 293845 082020CIGS058245 ECO SERVIZI CASISOLE CESARINI SNC

195 293843 082020CIGS061222 SELEZIONE BOCCILO SRLS

196 293823 082020CIGS061092 GYOZA PROJECT SRL

197 293842 082020CIGS062931 STUDIO GE.C.A.L. SAS

198 293852 082020CIGS042622 MAGNO GIUSEPPE

199 293878 082020CIGS057406 CIEL AUTO SRL

200 293848 082020CIGS047274 MOGLIANETTI DANIELA

201 293855 082020CIGS052778 PIZZA ITALIA SRL SEMPLIFICATA

202 293851 082020CIGS056813 ESTETICA NEFER DI CATILLO MILAGROS

203 293873 082020CIGS061894 PETRINI L E CROBU E SAS AGENZIA SARA ASSICURAZIONI SAS

204 293867 082020CIGS044813 I MARMOCCHI 2 SRL

205 293868 082020CIGS062017 EVOLUTION SRL

206 293859 082020CIGS061259 BOURNENS PAOLO

207 293858 082020CIGS063065 FERICAR SAS DI CICCONE CARMELA

208 293869 082020CIGS063256 SIS SOC COOPERATIVA SOCIALE



209 293871 082020CIGS053297 GIANNINI PAOLA

210 293762 082020CIGS054792 CETERONI ALESSANDRO

211 293870 082020CIGS060316 AREA 2103 DE SRL

212 293755 082020CIGS063069 TRESTLES SRL

213 293876 082020CIGS042864 VM OPTIC SRL

214 293888 082020CIGS062940 SOTTILI GLORIA

215 293884 082020CIGS063405 ELETROCITY DI GORINI CHRISTIAN

216 293881 082020CIGS050555 TERRENZIO SERVICE SRL

217 293887 082020CIGS062569 CONSULENZE AZIENDALI 2000 SRL

218 293785 082020CIGS054418 XTUNE SRL

219 293891 082020CIGS053983 LICAL CHEMICAL SRL

220 293906 082020CIGS062642 MUZI ANTONELLA

221 293897 082020CIGS063182 PIRA

222 293892 082020CIGS062658 SED ELABORAZIONI SRLS

223 293908 082020CIGS062859 ITALRISCOSSIONI SRL

224 293907 082020CIGS063434 D AMICI MAURO

225 293911 082020CIGS059281 STUDIO ASSOCIATO PERRELLA DEL PIANO

226 293886 082020CIGS047025 STUDIO E MOTION SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA

227 293808 082020CIGS056591 PEDALETTI FABRIZIO

228 293899 082020CIGS061397 SPORTELLO FAMIGLIA COLA ASSOCIAZIONE CAF   PATRONATO

229 293879 082020CIGS040354 LELLI VINCENZA

230 293905 082020CIGS058336 CASALTIDEI SRLS

231 293912 082020CIGS063005 CHIARETTI ANTONELLA

232 293836 082020CIGS062767 STENDARDO GIUSEPPE

233 293893 082020CIGS061747 GREEN ACTION SRL

234 293846 082020CIGS063214 BIANCHI ASSAGGI SRLS

235 293910 082020CIGS057787 FLLI BANGER DOLCI SRL

236 293838 082020CIGS054291 PEPPE LUIGI   C SAS

237 293835 082020CIGS041150 PIZZOTTY SRLS

238 293847 082020CIGS063266 SELTZ SRLS

239 293861 082020CIGS063326 LAMBO LUCIA

240 293872 082020CIGS046562 AVENTINO S.R.L.

241 293857 082020CIGS062258 ASSOCIAZIONE CONFEURO ASSNE TERRITORIALE ROMA PZZA BOLOGNA

242 293914 082020CIGS062030 BORGONUOVO SRL

243 293922 082020CIGS037309 AGRICED SRLS

244 293877 082020CIGS063407 LA BOTTEGA DEL CELIACO DI ANTONELLI ANTONELLA

245 293875 082020CIGS044550 PREMIUM SERVICE SRL S

246 293901 082020CIGS043648 GNAM SRL

247 293896 082020CIGS063380 PERCIBALLI VANESSA

248 293915 082020CIGS058272 STUDIO DI ARCHITETTURA E URBANISTICA

249 293917 082020CIGS047361 DRLUPI GIANLUCA

250 293924 082020CIGS063416 FIASCHETTI DANILO


